

Legislation Text

File #: Or2013-164, Version: 1

East Sign:

ORDERED, That the Commissioner of Buildings is hereby directed to issue a sign permit to H.M. Witt Sign Company, 3313 W. Newport, Chicago, IL 60618, for the erection of a sign/signboard over 24 feet in height and/or over 100 square feet (in area of one face) at:

Lock Up Brickyard, LLC-1900 N. Narragansett, Chicago, IL 60639

Dimensions: length, 17 Feet; height, 8 Feet 8 Inches Height above grade/roof to top of sign: 21 feet , , , Total Square Foot Area: 147 square feet

To be legal, such sign(s) must comply with all applicable provisions of Title 17, to the Chicago Zoning Ordinance, and all other applicable provisions of the Municipal Code for the city of Chicago governing the construction and maintenance of signs, billboards, signboards and related structures.

= BUfiLDIEMOS

Ni**Spoil fo**ton

/

{j\*"^^^ CITY CHIliACib

Si gn Permit Application APPROVAL NUMBER APPLICATION NUMBERANNUAL FEE WORK CODE 100480546

typeofsign FLAT OR BOX ADDRESS OF SUM

ft. 17

ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER

TTfreorpERMiT NEW CONSTRUCTION (SIGN)

PAYER OP ANNUAL INSPECTION R1GHTBR, JUDY 800 FRONTAGE ROAD NORTHFIELD, IL 60093 DRAWINGS TIQj^ ATTACKE

1900 N NARRAGANSETT AVE, 60639-

File #: Or2013-164,	Version: 1	
(847)446-7872		
Hon Hmcirr abovs cuune	isoor	
shape op won REGULAR		
SKI* WILL READ THE LOCKUP SELF ft. 21	STORAGE	
SIONKLWUPACTURER		
SIGN SOURCE TICKET NUMBER		
ADDRESS WHERCSIOH CAN BR BUILDING REDISPECTION CON		
TTR LOD SUBFORTFOR HOM		
TTPd OP SUPFORTFOR HON SIGN BOARD SUPPORT MEMIER:	S STEEL	
n» of lamps 459	tota). Wattagh 330	
type op lamp OTHER		
NaOFBALuvr/niAtapoRMSui CONTRACTOR W8.I. INSTALI[Ni	1 inputoftransposmeu 6 j 110 FEEDERS  y  CUSTOMER LEADS	
wptoi'switch		
ANNUALFEE CONSTRUC	CTION FEE 1017 B FEE TOTAL FEB AMOUNTP.	AID BALANCE DUE
Check	H forZotiiriK	
200.00		
200.00 Clieck#	#forDGAP	
location op swrrcH		
SION LOCATION SIGN #1: FACE LIT CHA	NNEL LETTERS ON EAST ELEVATION	
lilt minWeried eertir	V that tlieiuilemeriu In thi* fehDfiaferinn Ire true ind.eorreer ena*	til unrirli done omlw >he wnoMccI rMirnir will CMfam 10 Ifte femtrentmet ofihe ChiaM'Muntcjnhl Cod*
N93128		
ELECT CONTR H.M.WITT&CO.		
ADDRESS 3313 W. NEWPORT AVE G SION ERECTOR IIM WITT	CHICAGO, IL 60618-	
ADDRESS		
3313 W. NEWPORT CHICA	AGOIL, 60618-	
SUPERVBOR glaNATUXIS		

Tb« permit; fuoetl on Thl» «ppiiealion .will edlhorJze only I (gas hen Applied for. Jf olbei tiflirt are to be eraled they mrat be covered by additional permiu

City-ofCbka£6 Rahni Emanuel, Mayor Department of Buildings Michael Merchant, Commissioner

#### File #: Or2013-164, Version: 1

ES\_PERM.APP\_WEB RD0602II TYPE OF BUSINESS

Name: Lie\*: Renewal Date:

 Projects Oven {y] Private Ptoperty

 iNlpublic Way
 Gram Permit #:

 SIGN BOND REQUIRED?

COUNCIL ORDER REQUIRED iXiYES

is special permission required from chief electrical  $\Box$ yes

ip yes, attach letter qf request

Planned Developmeni/Manufauurina PMD/PDfV: 15

Zoning District: OTHER Other: PMD1S TYPEOPSION: f~) ADVERTISING jj[f BUSINESS

|∼1 FLASHING TOTAL STREET FRONTAGE OF LOT (IN FliEf)

TOTAL AREA OF NEW SIGN (SQ.FT.).

TOTAL AREA OF ALL SIGNS ON LOT (SQ.IT)

HEIGHT OF SIGN ABOVE GRADE (TO TOP)

DISTANCE OK CURB LINE OUTER EDGE (A) DISTANCE.OF STRUCTURE INNER EDGE (b)

DISTANCE FROM (ft):

A. PUBUC PARK (OVER 10 ACRES)

B. EXPRESSWAY (IF LESS THAN 1,000 FT.)

C. RESIDENCE DISTRICT (ADVERTISING SIGNS ONLY)

IF RETLACEMENT SJC1N OR CHWOZ OF FACE WHAT DOBS THE EXISTING 1K3N READ?

Original Payee:

ZOWNO (OFFICE USE ONLY)

COMMERCIAL

ES,PERM\_APP\_WEB RD06O211
Site Address:

### CITY OF CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF ZONING AND LAND USE PLANNING SIGN SITE PLAN (ALL INFORMATION MUST BE COMPLETED AND LEGIBLE)

I of e^vappUcaticms

# Hop t]. dnsfioms&stz

Sign Company: "rf-.H^ (A^fif \* fiO° Rep Name: l^t 4^ ^tHf&li Phone m^i) Zf^Q - ^QPO tXt ^& {Below: Building, streets and location of sign oh lot or structure)

East

### North

West SIGN (CHARACTERISTICS: Non- Illuminated vD IUurainated Changing image Video Display Flashing;

South

Bus. ID (On-premise) Business Lice. 4 Mvextising (Off-preniise) O 0 **a** 

**TYPE OF SIGN: Flat Wall Freestanding Awning Marquee** 

PERMIT TYPE: New Construction Change of Face Previous Perm\* it High Rise Building Projecting Private Projecting Public Way Public Way Use-Permit #

## **ј** то

TOTAL SQUARE FOQTAtttt: Square footage of this proposed si Gross area of all proposed signs, Area of all existing signs (not including proposed) on Zoning Lot

DISTANCE FROM: Curb Line; J Expressway, Toll Roads or Major Route  $_{\sim/n}$ -s (n/a if over 1000 ft) <sup>c</sup> pQOO Park (over 10 acres) iWiO Residential Zone Existing Offpremise on same side of street: (/. {ft,

*Date: Z\$\<u></u><sup>r</sup>l{&*